Skilled Trades - Android - Bug #11958

Home news > subadmin login > Read more & read less buttons missing

12/17/2024 12:49 PM - priyanka Sharma

Status: New
Priority: High
Assignee: sulendra k
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

12/17/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
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History

#1 - 12/17/2024 12:53 PM - priyanka Sharma
- Priority changed from Normal to High

Files

clipboard-202412171248-rmwp3.png

04/02/2025

578 KB

12/17/2024

priyanka Sharma

3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

